

GR-1541/2008

Dated:
26-04-2019

Today is fixed for evidence.

Due to resolution dated 26-04-2019 by the Islampur Bar Association,
no judicial work could have been performed due to non participation of
the members of local bar. For ends of justice the case is adjourned today.
To 30-10-2019 for evidence .

Sd/-
Judicial Magistrate
Islampur ,Uttar Dinajpur