

GR-1541/2008 (CIS-GR-1541/2008)

Present – Arpita Hira (JO Code- WB01036)

Order dated- 16-09-2022

Today is fixed for S/R and evidence.

Sole accused person as named in the hazira is present before this Court along with
Ld. Advocate.

Ld. APP is present.

BC-II to comply order dated 30-10-2019 as last chance.

To **19-04-2023** for S/R, evidence.

Sd/-
D/C by me.

Sd/-
Judicial Magistrate
Islampur, Uttar Dinajpur.